SHYAM LAL COLLEGE (EVENING) SHAHDARA, DELHI - 110 032.

DETAILS OF FEES TO BE CHARGED DURING THE YEAR 2021-22

B.A.(Prog), B.COM.(P), B.A.(H) ECO., B.A.(H) HINDI, B.A.(H)POL. SCIENCE & B.COM. (H)

S.NO. |PARTICULAR
COLLEGE DUES | Year Il Year Il Year
1 TUITION FEES (MAY TO APRIL) 180.00 180.00 180.00
2 ADMISSION FEE 20.00 0.00 0.00
3 LIBRARY SECURITY (REFUNDABLE) 500.00 0.00 0.00
4 IDENTITY CARD 50.00 0.00 0.00
5 LIBRARY & READING ROOM 300.00 300.00 300.00
6 COLLEGE MAGAZINE 100.00 100.00 100.00
7 STUDENT AID FUND 110.00 110.00 110.00
8 ELECTRICITY & WATER CHARGES 200.00 200.00 200.00
9 DEVELOPMENT FUND 2500.00 2500.00 2500.00
10 GAMES & SPORTS FUND 750.00 750.00 750.00
11 SEMINARS & CONFERENCES 300.00 300.00 300.00
12 SOCIETIES & ASSOCIATION 360.00 360.00 360.00
13 [COMMON ROOM 100.00 100.00 100.00
14 STUDENT UNION (COLLEGE) 350.00 350.00 350.00
15 SOCIAL GATHERING & MEETINGS 500.00 500.00 500.00
16 MEDICAL & HYGIENE FUND 150.00 150.00 150.00
17 |GARDEN FUND 100.00 100.00 100.00
18 N.C.C. 150.00 150.00 150.00
19 GENERAL AMENITIES 500.00 500.00 500.00
20 ELECTRICITY REPAIR & MAINTENANCE 200.00 200.00 200.00
21 FINE ARTS & CULTURAL ACTIVITIES 150.00 150.00 150.00
22 SECURITY ARRANGEMENT CHARGES 800.00 800.00 800.00
23 COMPUTING FACILITY 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00
24 HOME EXAMINATION / ASSIGNMENT MATERIAL 70.00 70.00 70.00
25 PLACEMENT & CARRIER COUNSELING FEE 100.00 100.00 100.00
26 QUALITY ASSURANCE FEE 200.00 200.00 200.00
27 SKILL DEVELOPMENT FEE 50.00 50.00 50.00
28 PHOTOGRAPHY & FILM MAKING FEE 50.00 50.00 50.00
27 DEBATE & INTELLECTUAL ACTIVITIES FEE 40.00 40.00 40.00
28 COLLEGE JOURNAL FEE 10.00 10.00 10.00
UNIVERSITY CHARGES

29 ENROLMENT FEE 200.00 0.00 0.00
30 ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION 50.00 50.00 50.00
31 UNIVERSITY STUDENTS UNION 20.00 20.00 20.00
32 W.U.S. 5.00 5.00 5.00
33 UNIVERSITY DEVELOPMENT FUND 600.00 600.00 600.00
34 CULTURAL COUNCIL 5.00 5.00 5.00
35 N.S.S 20.00 20.00 20.00
36 SEXUAL HARASSMENT FUND 10.00 10.00 10.00
TOTAL 10800.00 10030.00 10030.00

(Dr. Ramesh Kumar)

| Principal (Actg.)




NING) SHAHDARA, DELHI - 110 032.

ARGED DURING THE YEAR 2019-20

A.(H) HINDI, B.A.(H)POL. SCIENCE & B.COM. (H)

m students of PWD Category

S.NO. |PARTICULAR

COLLEGE DUES | Year Il Year Il Year
1 TUITION FEES (MAY TO APRIL) 0.00 0.00 0.00
2 ADMISSION FEE 20.00 20.00 20.00
3 LIBRARY SECURITY (REFUNDABLE) 0.00 0.00 0.00
4 IDENTITY CARD 0.00 0.00 0.00
5 LIBRARY & READING ROOM 0.00 0.00 0.00
6 COLLEGE MAGAZINE 0.00 0.00 0.00
7 STUDENT AID FUND 0.00 0.00 0.00
8 ELECTRICITY & WATER CHARGES 0.00 0.00 0.00
9 DEVELOPMENT FUND 0.00 0.00 0.00
10 GAMES & SPORTS FUND 0.00 0.00 0.00
11 SEMINARS & CONFERENCES 0.00 0.00 0.00
12 SOCIETIES & ASSOCIATION 0.00 0.00 0.00
13 COMMON ROOM 0.00 0.00 0.00
14 STUDENT UNION (COLLEGE) 0.00 0.00 0.00
15 SOCIAL GATHERING & MEETINGS 0.00 0.00 0.00
16 MEDICAL & HYGIENE FUND 0.00 0.00 0.00
17 GARDEN FUND 0.00 0.00 0.00
18 N.C.C. 0.00 0.00 0.00
19 GENERAL AMENITIES 0.00 0.00 0.00
20 ELECTRICITY REPAIR & MAINTENANCE 0.00 0.00 0.00
21 FINE ARTS & CULTURAL ACTIVITIES 0.00 0.00 0.00
22 SECURITY ARRANGEMENT CHARGES 0.00 0.00 0.00
23 COMPUTING FACILITY 0.00 0.00 0.00
24 HOME EXAMINATION / ASSIGNMENT MATERIAL 0.00 0.00 0.00
25 PLACEMENT & CARRIER COUNSELING FEE 0.00 0.00 0.00
26 QUALITY ASSURANCE FEE 0.00 0.00 0.00
27 SKILL DEVELOPMENT FEE 0.00 0.00 0.00
28 PHOTOGRAPHY & FILM MAKING FEE 0.00 0.00 0.00
27 DEBATE & INTELLECTUAL ACTIVITIES FEE 0.00 0.00 0.00
28 COLLEGE JOURNAL FEE 0.00 0.00 0.00

UNIVERSITY CHARGES
29 ENROLMENT FEE 0.00 0.00 0.00
30 ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION 0.00 0.00 0.00
31 UNIVERSITY STUDENTS UNION 0.00 0.00 0.00
32 W.U.S. 0.00 0.00 0.00
33 UNIVERSITY DEVELOPMENT FUND 0.00 0.00 0.00
34 CULTURAL COUNCIL 0.00 0.00 0.00
35 N.S.S 0.00 0.00 0.00
36 |SEXUAL HARASSMENT FUND 0.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL 20.00 20.00 20.00
(Dr. Ramesh Kumar)
| Principal (Actg.)




SHYAM LAL COLLEGE (EVENING) SHAHDARA, DELHI - 110 032.

DETAILS OF FEES TO BE CHARGED DURING THE YEAR 2019-20

B.A.(Prog), B.COM.(P), B.A.(H) ECO., B.A.(H) HINDI, B.A.(H)POL. SCIENCE & B.COM. (H)

Fee to be charged from migrated sstudents

S.NO. |PARTICULAR MIGRATED
COLLEGE DUES Il & Il Year
1 TUITION FEES (MAY TO APRIL) 180.00
2 ADMISSION FEE 20.00
3 LIBRARY SECURITY (REFUNDABLE) 500.00
4 IDENTITY CARD 50.00
5 LIBRARY & READING ROOM 300.00
6 COLLEGE MAGAZINE 100.00
7 STUDENT AID FUND 110.00
8 ELECTRICITY & WATER CHARGES 200.00
9 DEVELOPMENT FUND 2500.00
10 GAMES & SPORTS FUND 750.00
11 SEMINARS & CONFERENCES 300.00
12 SOCIETIES & ASSOCIATION 360.00
13 COMMON ROOM 100.00
14 STUDENT UNION (COLLEGE) 350.00
15 SOCIAL GATHERING & MEETINGS 500.00
16 MEDICAL & HYGIENE FUND 150.00
17 GARDEN FUND 100.00
18 N.C.C. 150.00
19 GENERAL AMENITIES 500.00
20 ELECTRICITY REPAIR & MAINTENANCE 200.00
21 FINE ARTS & CULTURAL ACTIVITIES 150.00
22 SECURITY ARRANGEMENT CHARGES 800.00
23 COMPUTER MAINTENANCE FEE 1000.00
24 HOME EXAMINATION / ASSIGNMENT MATERIAL 70.00
25 PLACEMENT & CARRIER COUNSELING FEE 100.00
26 QUALITY ASSURANCE FEE 200.00
27 SKILL DEVELOPMENT FEE 50.00
28 PHOTOGRAPHY & FILM MAKING FEE 50.00
27 DEBATE & INTELLECTUAL ACTIVITIES FEE 40.00
28 COLLEGE JOURNAL FEE 10.00
UNIVERSITY CHARGES
29 ENROLMENT FEE 0.00
30 ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION 50.00
31 UNIVERSITY STUDENTS UNION 20.00
32 W.U.S. 5.00
33 UNIVERSITY DEVELOPMENT FUND 600.00
34 CULTURAL COUNCIL 5.00
35 N.S.S 20.00
36 SEXUAL HARASSMENT FUND 10.00
TOTAL 10600.00
(Dr. Ramesh Kumar)
| Principal (Actg.)




